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Singular and Plural Nouns

Write the PLURAL of the following words.

—

shelf

box

boy

city

700

fax

one sheep

tool

A S A U S

key
10. dish

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

loaf

radio

foot

thief

smile

show

knife

potato

leaf

match

Singular and Plural Nouns

Write the PLURAL of the following words.
1. tray

mom

city

sock

worm

ship

class

life

A e A G ol

Z00

10. wolf

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

toy

mousec

hero

plate

flower

wife

piano

baby

factory

country
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Singular and Plural Nouns

Write the PLURAL of the following words.

21
22

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

. shelf
. box
boy
city
Z00

fax

tool
key
dish

shelves
boxes
boys
cities
Z00S

faxes

one sheep two sheep

tools
keys
dishes

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

loaf
radio
foot
thief
smile
show
knife
potato
leaf

match

Singular and Plural Nouns

Write the PLURAL of the following words.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

tray
mom
city
sock
worm
ship
class
life
Z00

wolf

trays
moms
cities
socks
worms
ships
classes
lives
Z00S

wolves

31

. toy
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

mouse
hero
plate
flower
wife
piano
baby
factory

loaves
radios
feet
thieves
smiles
shows
knives
potatoes
leaves

matches

toys
mice
heroes
plates
flowers
wives
pianos
babies

factories

country countries



